
EGLL Fall 2019 -- McGrath Schedule

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Name Manager Team Name Manager

Monday 30-Sep-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB WM Knights Jim Norton EGLL Phillies Tim Boylan

Thursday 3-Oct-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB PBELL Astros Shawn Hampson EGLL Red Sox KC Culbreth

Saturday 5-Oct-2019 10:30 AM McGrath Junior BB VSLL Dodgers David Bickley EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Wednesday 9-Oct-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB BSLL Red Sox Paul Sousa EGLL Red Sox KC Culbreth

Thursday 10-Oct-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB PBWLL Marlins Kevin Howard EGLL Phillies Tim Boylan

Thursday 10-Oct-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB WM Thunder Jarrod Pike EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Saturday 12-Oct-2019 11:00 AM McGrath Junior BB WM Thunder Jarrod Pike EGLL Phillies Tim Boylan

Monday 14-Oct-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB WM Thunder Jarrod Pike EGLL Red Sox KC Culbreth

Monday 14-Oct-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB SBLL Tom Gonnella EGLL Phillies Tim Boylan

Tuesday 15-Oct-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB WM Knights Jim Norton EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Monday 21-Oct-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB SBLL Tom Gonnella EGLL Red Sox KC Culbreth

Monday 21-Oct-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB EGLL Phillies Tim Boylan EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Monday 28-Oct-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB PBELL Astros Shawn Hampson EGLL Red Sox KC Culbreth

Tuesday 29-Oct-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB VSLL Dodgers David Bickley EGLL Phillies Tim Boylan

Wednesday 30-Oct-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB WM Knights Jim Norton EGLL Red Sox KC Culbreth

Saturday 2-Nov-2019 11:00 AM McGrath Junior BB WM Knights Jim Norton EGLL Phillies Tim Boylan

Monday 4-Nov-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB PBELL Astros Shawn Hampson EGLL Red Sox KC Culbreth

Monday 4-Nov-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB WM Knights Jim Norton EGLL Phillies Tim Boylan

Saturday 9-Nov-2019 11:00 AM McGrath Junior BB EGLL Phillies Tim Boylan EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Monday 11-Nov-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB WM Thunder Jarrod Pike EGLL Phillies Tim Boylan

Wednesday 13-Nov-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB WM Knights Jim Norton EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Friday 15-Nov-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB PBWLL Marlins Kevin Howard EGLL Red Sox KC Culbreth

Monday 18-Nov-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB EGLL Phillies Tim Boylan EGLL Red Sox KC Culbreth

Tuesday 19-Nov-2019 6:30 PM McGrath Junior BB VSLL Braves Doug Miller EGLL Reds Scott Ellis
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